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First name Last name Affiliation e-mail address twitter

Peter Angelos independent pangelos@ft2001.rsm.nl

Siddhartha Arora IBM saro@ch.ibm.com

Bernard Attas independent bernard.attas@bluewin.ch

Rosario Azzarello Game Design principerobot@gmail.com

Stephane Beurret HE-Arc ingénierie (HES-SO) stephane.beurret@he-arc.ch

Daniel Bueb SCS-SIS-ICC daniel.bueb@swisscom.com

Matthias Dantone ETH matthias.dantone@gmail.com

Martin Feuz Swisscom Innovations martin.feuz@swisscom.com

Thomas Frey Myriadgroup thomas.frey@gmail.com

Alexander Gassmann Kooaba agassman@ee.ethz.ch

Gilad Geron ETH ggeron@gmail.com

Beat Herrmann Swisscom beat.herrmann@swisscom.com

Eurico Inocencio Network Ready Software eurico.inocencio@gmail.com

Isabelle Jaggi McCoy Marketing business analyst/project mgmnt isabelle.mccoy@gmail.com

Dragica Kahlina gluggergames.ch info@kahlina.com

Martin Lechner Mobilizy GmbH. martin.lechner@mobilizy.com martinLechner

Alain Leclerc von Bonin VisualContext contact@visualcontext.net

Vinzenz Leuenberger Swisscom (Schweiz) AG - Innovation & Strategyvinzenz.leuenberger@swisscom.com

Davide Mancuso Myriad Group davide.mancuso@gmail.com atomictag

Martin Maurer empea martin@empea.de careercriminal

Peter Meier metaio GmbH peter.meier@metaio.com

Bruno Mettler Vanija bruno@vanija.ch

Florian Müller University of Basel florian.mueller@unibas.ch

Suvarchala Narayanan independent suvarchalaa@gmail.com suvarchala

Hector Naves There's Plenty of Room at the Bottom hector.naves@gmail.com

Deasún Ó Conchúir Scatterwork deasun.oconchuir@scatterwork.com scatterwork

Christine Perey PEREY Research & Consulting cperey@perey.com cperey

Sibylle Peuker Swisscom Innovations Sibylle.Peuker@swisscom.com
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Till Quack kooaba / ETH quack@kooaba.com tmdq

Lukas Ritzel IMI-Luzern lukas.ritzel@imi-luzern.com

Dan Romescu Open Productions dromescu@googlemail.com dromescu

Matthias Sala Gbanga matthias@gbanga.com

Heather Sears Mobile Synergies hsears@mobilesynergies.com

Eric Seuret 3S Mobile eseuret@gmail.com

Nicolas Sierro MazeCube ndrsierro@bluewin.ch NicolasSierro

Jean-Charles Tramasure Interactive Kingdom jc@interactivekingdom.ch

Thai Tran Google thai@google.com

Bastiaan van Rooden Nothing GmbH spot@nothing.ch nothingagency

Sebastian Vieira local.ch vieira@local.ch svieira75

Vladimir Vuskovic vladimir.vuskovic@gmail.com

Tom Zbinden SwissAlive tom.zbinden@bluewin.ch


